( Composition Dealer)

CASH

1.00SLING BAG  243.00 270.00 1  270  0.00

1.00BAGS  126.00 180.00 1  180  0.00

3.00MUG  331.20 120.00 1  360  0.00

1.00BAGS  126.00 180.00 1 -180  0.00

1.00BAGS  270.00 300.00 1  300  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  175.50 195.00 1  195  0.00

1020.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND TWENTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

1125  105

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1020.00

Warrenty :-